
()

()

()

()

()

()
()

()

()

() ()

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ ÑØ ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ
ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

ÑØ

$0{

$0{

$0{

$0{

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

ÑÕ

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

""̄̄ÿÊ!

ÑÔ§

ÑÔ§

ÑÔ§

ÑÔ§

!?+

Ï

é Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é
Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

é

Ï

éÏ

é

Ï

é

â

â

â ââ
â
â

â

â â

â â
â

â
â

â

â
â

â

â
â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â
â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

â

DIV A

DIV D

DIV E

DIV F

DIV G

DIV HDIV I

DIV J

DIV Z

DIV B

DIV C

Div BB

Crooked River
Bucket Dip in the Event

Of
 EMERGENCY ONLY

Crooked River
Bucket Dip in the Event

Of
 EMERGENCY ONLY

114°42'W

114°44'W

114°46'W

114°48'W

114°50'W

114°52'W

114°54'W

114°56'W

114°58'W

115°0'W

115°2'W

115°4'W

115°6'W

115°8'W

115°10'W

115°12'W

115°14'W

115°16'W

115°18'W

115°20'W

115°22'W

115°24'W

115°26'W

115°28'W

115°30'W

115°32'W

115°34'W

115°36'W

115°38'W

115°40'W

115°42'W

115°44'W

115°46'W

115°48'W

115°50'W

115°52'W

115°54'W

115°56'W

115°58'W

116°0'W

116°2'W

116°4'W

116°6'W

116°8'W

116°10'W

116°12'W

116°14'W

116°16'W

116°18'W

116°20'W

116°22'W

116°24'W

116°26'W

116°28'W

116°30'W

116°32'W

44
°3

0'N
44

°2
8'N

44
°2

8'N

44
°2

6'N

44
°2

6'N

44
°2

4'N

44
°2

4'N

44
°2

2'N

44
°2

2'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°2

0'N

44
°1

8'N

44
°1

8'N

44
°1

6'N

44
°1

6'N

44
°1

4'N

44
°1

4'N

44
°1

2'N

44
°1

2'N

44
°1

0'N

44
°1

0'N

44
°8

'N

44
°8

'N

44
°6

'N

44
°6

'N

44
°4

'N

44
°4

'N

44
°2

'N

44
°2

'N

44
°0

'N

44
°0

'N

43
°5

8'N

43
°5

8'N

43
°5

6'N

43
°5

6'N

43
°5

4'N

43
°5

4'N

43
°5

2'N

43
°5

2'N

43
°5

0'N

43
°5

0'N

43
°4

8'N

43
°4

8'N

0 2 4 6 8 10
Nautical Miles

¯Pioneer Fire
Air Operations

ID-BOF-000539
9/26/2016

!?+ Fire Origin
ÑÔ§ Helibase
â Helispot
""̄̄ÿÊ! Mobile Weather Unit
ÑÕ Repeater
$0{ Safety Zone

Ï

é Sling Site
ÑØ Water Source
() Division Break

Sensitive Area

Rough Fire

Buck Fire

AI
R 

OP
ER

AT
IO

NS

Datum: NAD 83
Created by: GB Team 5

Created date: 9/25/2016 2245

Crooked River Bucket Dip
in event of

EMERGENCY ONLY

Clear River Bucket Dip
in event of

EMERGENCY ONLY


